
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 
1 

11 
8 

Name 

ANTÓNIO NÓBREGA 
DILAN FARIA 
MAXIMILIANO DIONISIO 
JOÃO FELIX 

Class 
MICRO ACADEMY 

MICRO ACADEMY 

MICRO ACADEMY 

MICRO ACADEMY 

Total points 

73 
66 
48 
31 

Diff 

0 
7 

25 
42 

Gap 

0 
7 

18 
17 

C  

1 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

21 
25 
17 
14 

F2  

26 
20 
14 
17 

F3  

25 
21 
17 

0  
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

221 
203 
299 
218 
211 

Name 

DANIEL FERREIRA 
AFONSO PIRES 
MARTIM GOMES 
FRANCISCO SOUSA 
EMILIA GOMES 

Class 
MINI MÁX 

MINI MÁX 

MINI MÁX 

MINI MÁX 

MINI MÁX 

Total points 

70 
66 
54 
42 
36 

Diff 

0 
4 

16 
28 
34 

Gap 

0 
4 

12 
12 
6 

C  

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

26 
20 
17 
14 
12 

F2  

26 
20 
17 
14 
12 

F3  

17 
26 
20 
14 
12 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

317 
310 
321 
355 
308 
379 
325 

Name 

MARTIM MENEZES 
MARTIM ALVES 
NICOLE FERREIRA 
PEDRO NUNES 
AFONSO SILVA 
SALVADOR FERNANDES 
JUAN PITA 

Class 
JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

JÚNIOR MÁX 

Total points 

79 
60 
46 
41 
36 
36 
24 

Diff 

0 
19 
33 
38 
43 
43 
55 

Gap 

0 
19 
14 
5 
0 
5 

12 

C  

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

26 
20 
17 
10 
14 
12 
8 

F2  

26 
20 
17 
14 
12 
10 
8 

F3  

26 
20 
12 
17 
10 
14 
8 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

401 
419 
462 
410 
411 
477 
403 
426 
466 

Name 

JOÃO DINIS 
LEANDRE CARVALHO 
ANDRÉ ABREU 
RODRIGO SILVA 
PEDRO CALADO 
LUCA SILVA 
RODRIGO SANTOS 
MORIANO DE CANHA 
SANTIAGO CHAVES SILVA 

Class 
SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

SÉNIOR MÁX 

Total points 

73 
54 
51 
44 
38 
32 
22 
20 
18 

Diff 

0 
19 
22 
29 
35 
41 
51 
53 
55 

Gap 

0 
19 
3 
7 
6 
6 

10 
2 
2 

C  

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

26 
14 
17 
20 
12 
10 
4 
8 
6 

F2  

26 
14 
17 
20 
12 
10 
8 
4 
6 

F3  

20 
26 
17 
4 

14 
12 
10 
8 
6 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

502 
501 
520 
507 
568 
508 

Name 

JOAO BAZENGA 
SOFIA CORREIA 
DINARTE NÓBREGA 
RUI VIEIRA 
AUGUSTO SILVA 
MIGUEL SOUSA 

Class 
MÁX MASTER 

MÁX MASTER 

MÁX MASTER 

MÁX MASTER 

MÁX MASTER 

MÁX MASTER 

Total points 

68 
62 
47 
45 
40 
36 

Diff 

0 
6 

21 
23 
28 
32 

Gap 

0 
6 

15 
2 
5 
4 

C  

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

26 
17 
10 
14 
20 
12 

F2  

26 
20 
17 
14 
10 
12 

F3  

15 
25 
20 
17 
10 
12 
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